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4
13:40

1800 m
120.000 

RACING240 FOR RACING. FOR YOU MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 120.000  (75.000 24.000 12.000 6.000 3.000)

QPL

1
1800

Box: 2
ML: 7,0

60.00

Santiago's Pride
4j. b W (Futura - Azure Sky)

Trainer: W H Marwing
Besitzer: Q H A Koekemoer

K J Lihaba

21.01 Vac 9 1800 15,0 K J Lihaba Beynac, Sky Pillar Rock, Gold De Grace
20.12 Greyville 2 2300 1,8 K A Brewer Walkie Talkie, Santiago's Pride, Fortune Hu
07.12 Turffontein 7 1800 6,0 K A Brewer Serrano, Obsidian, Bad Medicine
21.11 Vaal 2 2000 3,2 K A Brewer Another Universe, Santiago's Pride, Snow M
31.10 Vaal 5 1700 67,0 K A Brewer Robert Browning, Dylan's Champ, Instant At

2
Box: 1
ML: 4,0

60.00

Count Huhtikuu
4j. b W (Royal Mo - Banking April)

Trainer: B/J Crawford
Besitzer: P Boonzaaier & Stone Hill Stu

Kabelo Matsunyane

23.01 Turffontein 5 1600 5,0 K Matsunyane Immediate Edge, Apache Chief, Dylan's Ch
02.01 Vac 3 1450 13,5 K Matsunyane Gregarious, Dylan's Champ, Count Huhtikuu
15.11 Turffontein 5 1400 41,0 K Matsunyane Lets Play Poker, Beynac, Serrano

3
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

60.00

Yojimbo
4j. b W (Flower Alley - One Of A Kind)

Trainer: A G Laird
Besitzer: K P Nagendran

Chase Maujean

28.12 Turffontein 6 2000 7,0 C Habib Poplar Park, Lunar Rainbow, Snow Moon
07.11 Turffontein Inside 6 1800 4,5 G Lerena Storm Ahead, Ichacha, Mo Ment
22.10 Turffontein Inside 2 2000 3,2 G Lerena Panning Gold, Yojimbo, The Merciful
04.07 Vaal 4 1700 26,0 K A Brewer I Belong, Serrano, Robert Browning
06.06 Turffontein Inside 11 1450 76,0 N Nastili Peace Treaty, Shinto Shrine, Serrano

4
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

60.00

Lightinthestorm
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Celestial Storm)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: W H Ackerman

Ryan Munger

28.01 Vac 3 2000 9,0 R Munger Casus Belli, Bad Medicine, Lightinthestorm
21.01 Vac 8 1800 9,5 P Mxoli Beynac, Sky Pillar Rock, Gold De Grace
07.12 Turffontein 4 1800 67,0 N Klink Serrano, Obsidian, Bad Medicine
21.11 Vaal 5 2000 7,0 P Mxoli Another Universe, Santiago's Pride, Snow M
28.09 Turffontein Inside 8 1600 67,0 C Habib Ombudsman, Ichacha, Panning Gold

5
Box: 12
ML: 26,0

60.00

Mystic Vision
4j. b W (Rafeef - Isla Bonita)

Trainer: P F Matchett
Besitzer: Messrs M J Kapnias & A M K

Muzi Yeni

07.12 Turffontein 6 1160 15,0 T Mayhew Can You Danse, Vibe Sa, Cronus
14.11 Turffontein Inside 5 1200 41,0 C Zackey Drivelikeamaster, Vibe Sa, Seventh Fleet
26.10 Turffontein 8 1160 21,0 M Yeni Grey Jet, Exceedingly Glam, Lloyd Wright

6
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

60.00

Sky Pillar Rock
4j. ch W (Fire Away - Dagana)

Trainer: R Klaasen
Besitzer: Messrs P M Chetty & R Chett

Piere Strydom

21.01 Vac 2 1800 17,0 K Matsunyane Beynac, Sky Pillar Rock, Gold De Grace
10.12 Greypoly 4 1600 34,0 K Matsunyane Rollo The Viking, Uzwano, Vencedor
05.12 Vaal 9 1400 51,0 D De Gouveia Lloyd Wright, Spy Story, Highveld Storm
05.11 Vaal 6 1400 101,0 C Maujean On Target, Legendary, Spy Story
12.10 Turffontein Inside 11 1450 101,0 M V'rensburg Choisaanada, Warning Sound, Gold Rush K

7
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

60.00

Splashlanding
4j. ch W (Futura - Splashdown)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Messrs J M D S Soares, I D B

J Penny

23.01 Turffontein 12 1600 101,0 J Penny Immediate Edge, Apache Chief, Dylan's Ch
21.11 Vaal 10 2000 26,0 J R Syster Another Universe, Santiago's Pride, Snow M
14.11 Turffontein Inside 5 2600 4,5 J R Syster Clear The Path, The Merciful, Mishrah
22.10 Turffontein Inside 4 2000 41,0 J R Syster Panning Gold, Yojimbo, The Merciful
01.10 Vaal 5 1800 126,0 J R Syster Roman's Revenge, Snow Moon, Storm Ahe

8
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

60.00

Blue Crystal
4j. gr W (Heavenly Blue - Crystal Glitter)

Trainer: P P Labuschagne
Besitzer: E Blome

Denis Schwarz

16.01 Vac 10 1450 101,0 J Gates Legendary, Chieftain's Shield, Oklahoma Tw
19.12 Vac 9 1450 26,0 D Schwarz Primal Quest, Spirito Selvaggio, Status
24.08 Turffontein Inside 3 1450 126,0 P Mxoli Force De Dieu, Busstopinhounslow, Blue Cr
10.08 Turffontein 8 1600 67,0 D Schwarz Confederate, Towers Of Gold, High Queue

9
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

60.00

The Merciful
6j. ch W (Coup De Grace - Judi Silvano)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: K P & Mrs N M Backos

N Nastili

28.01 Vac 4 2000 7,5 P Mxoli Casus Belli, Bad Medicine, Lightinthestorm
28.12 Turffontein 7 2000 9,5 N Klink Poplar Park, Lunar Rainbow, Snow Moon
21.12 Vaal 3 2400 2,8 P Mxoli Mo Ment, Mishrah, The Merciful
14.11 Turffontein Inside 2 2600 5,5 P Mxoli Clear The Path, The Merciful, Mishrah
22.10 Turffontein Inside 3 2000 6,5 P Mxoli Panning Gold, Yojimbo, The Merciful

10
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

60.00

Gold De Grace
5j. ch W (Coup De Grace - Golden Cloud)

Trainer: C I Jonker
Besitzer: & Mrs C Jonker

Nathan Klink

21.01 Vac 3 1800 126,0 N Klink Beynac, Sky Pillar Rock, Gold De Grace
24.12 Vac 5 1600 34,0 S Dwayana Chabal, Gift Of Royal, Sovereign Crown
11.11 Turffontein 9 1600 126,0 R Danielson One More Star, Pioneer Square, Obsidian
31.10 Vaal 7 1700 126,0 R Danielson Robert Browning, Dylan's Champ, Instant At
19.10 Turffontein Inside 11 1600 101,0 M K Katjedi Dance King, Clear The Path, Gamer

11
Box: 4
ML: 34,0

60.00

Beartic
4j. gr W (Danon Platina - Sheltered)

Trainer: A Ndzilana
Besitzer: Q J Manoko

M K Katjedi

18.01 Turffontein 10 1160 126,0 M K Katjedi Winds Of Change, Paul Revere, Kwagga Bli
03.10 Vac 10 1450 101,0 P Mxoli Hat Trick Or Treat, Exceedingly Glam, Unde
01.10 Vaal 6 1200 126,0 P Mxoli Zafar, One More Star, Pioneer Square
07.09 Turffontein Inside 9 1600 51,0 N Nastili The Cane Train, Gamer, Roll Of The Dice
04.04 Vac 6 1200 101,0 S Sosibo Don't Cry For Me, Winds Of Change, Serran

12
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

60.00

Follow The Master
4j. b H (Master Of My Fate - Alexa)

Trainer: F P Habib
Besitzer: Messrs M G Bothma, G J Nas

Jason Gates

23.01 Turffontein 8 1600 126,0 J Gates Immediate Edge, Apache Chief, Dylan's Ch
05.12 Vaal 8 1400 101,0 M K Katjedi Lloyd Wright, Spy Story, Highveld Storm
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4
13:40

1800 m
120.000 

RACING240 FOR RACING. FOR YOU MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 120.000  (75.000 24.000 12.000 6.000 3.000)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 4,0

60.00

The Ultimate King
4j. b H (Vercingetorix - Fayrooz)

Trainer: A P Peter
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Gavin Lerena

30.01 Vac 3 1500 5,5 G Lerena Chariot Of Fire, Spy Story, The Ultimate Kin
11.11 Turffontein 7 1600 15,0 C Maujean One More Star, Pioneer Square, Obsidian

Ergebnis: Quoten:


